LA CORSA DI MIGUEL E MICHELA

L'AQUILA 5 AGOSTO 2010
km 10,000
www.mariomoretti.it

Pos. TAO”S: Cognome Nome Cat. Pos. Cat Societa Tempo minKm
1 1 |JADDAD AHMED ASSM 1 ATLETICA 2000 PESCARA 0:31:22 3:08
2 2 |CARBONI FRANCESCO ™ 1 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA ROMA 0:31:42 3:10
3 3 BUCCI ANTONIO ASSM 2 ATL 2000 PESCARA 0:32:37 3:16
4 4 D'ANDREA MAURIZIO ™ 2 ATLETICA ALTO SANGRO 0:33:00 3:18
5 5 BARILE ALESSANDRO MM45 1 GS MARSICA AVEZZANO 0:33:10 3:19
6 6 PINARDI WALTER MM40 1 GS MARSICA AVEZZANO 0:33:12 3:19
7 7 DI GREGORIO ROBERTO MM35 1 ATLETICA PALOMBARA CSI 0:33:21 3:20
8 8 DE PAOLIS LUCA ASSM 3 ATLETICA L'AQUILA 0:33:36 3:22
9 9 DE PAOLIS ANTONELLO MM35 2 GS MARSICA AVEZZANO 0:34:26 3:27
10 10 |GRANDE SABATINO MM40 2 FART SPORT 0:34:31 3:27
11 11 |DI CROCE MICHELE MM35 3 POD. CANUSIUM 2004 0:34:37 3:28
12 12 |FABRIZI DOMENICO MM40 3 AMATORI SERAFINI SULMONA 0:34:47 3:29
13 13 |CAMBISE FRANCO MM40 4 OPOA PLUS ULTRA 0:35:04 3:30
14 14 |SILVESTRI SIMONE ™ 3 RUNNERS CLUB LUCO DEI MARSI 0:35:16 3:32
15 15 |MARROCCO TONINO MM50 1 LA FONTANA LENOLA 0:35:16 3:32
16 16 |PECCE ANTONIO MM40 5 GS MARSICA AVEZZANO 0:35:52 3:35
17 17 |BUSTANI MATTEO ™ 4 ASD SBR3 0:36:00 3:36
18 18 [IACOBACCI MARIO MM50 2 RUNNERS CLUB LUCO DEI MARSI 0:36:05 3:37
19 19 |LO RUSSO GIACINTO MM45 2 ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA 0:36:48 3:41
20 20 |DI GENNARO NORMANNO MM60 1 GRUPPO PODISTICO AMATORI TERAMO 0:36:51 3:141
21 21 |MONALDI ANTONIO MM50 3 AMATORI TERAMO 0:36:51 3:41
22 22 |GIANSANTE PIETRO MM40 6 C.S.I. ROMA MARRARA 0:36:53 3:41
23 23 |BUONGIOVANNI DANILO MM35 4 GS MARSICA AVEZZANO 0:37:11 3:43
24 24 |DI CAMPLI ORAZIO MM40 7 ATL FOSSACESIA 0:37:17 3:44
25 25 |SILVAGNI CARMINE MM40 8 OPOA PLUS ULTRA 0:37:22 3:44
26 26 |LISCIANI GABRIELE MM45 3 GS MARSICA AVEZZANO 0:37:29 3:45
27 27 |CIOLFI MAURIZIO ™ 5 ATLETICA ARCE 0:37:36 3:46
28 1 SAMIRI TOURIA ASSF 1 ATLETICA FAVULLA LODIGIANI 0:37:36 3:46
29 28 |ROSSI EMILIANO ™ 6 QUERCIA ROVERETO 0:37:39 3:46
30 29 |TARULLO DANIELE MM50 4 C.S.I. ROMA MARRARA 0:37:40 3:46
31 30 |MASSUCCI TONINO MM55 1 ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA 0:37:43 3:46
32 31 |D'ALIMONTI FABIO ™ 7 AVEZZANO 0:37:50 3:47
33 32 |TERRA GIUSEPPE ™ 8 LAGOS DEI MARSI 0:38:05 3:49
34 33 |ABDERRAHMAN ACHATIBI MM50 5 LAGOS DEI MARSI 0:38:07 3:49
35 34 |PETREI PASQUALINO MM35 5 OPOA PLUS ULTRA 0:38:10 3:49
36 35 [CARDUCCI LEONARDO MM40 9 ATLET COR 0:38:12 3:49
37 36 |DE CERCHIO GABRIELE MM40 10 FORT SPORT 0:38:23 3:50
38 2 |ANTONELLI PAOLA MF35 1 OPOA PLUS ULTRA 0:38:23 3:50
39 37 |CARANFA CESIDIO MM45 4 C.S.I. ROMA MARRARA 0:38:33 3:51
40 38 [COTTURONE GIUSEPPE ™ 9 ATLETICA GRAN SASSO 0:38:38 3:52
41 39 |BARONE EMIDIO ASSM 4 0:38:52 3:53
42 40 |DI NELLA VALERIO ASSM 5 ATLETICA VINCI FI177 0:38:52 3:53
43 41 |SANTOPONTE DANILO MM40 11 RUNNERS CLUB LUCO DEI MARSI 0:38:53 3:53
44 42 |ROTUNNO ROBERTO MM45 5 ATLETICA ARCE 0:39:05 3:55
45 43 |FERNICOLA FRANCESCO MM45 6 ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA 0:39:07 3:55
46 44 |CAUTELA ANTONIO MM45 7 GAP 0:39:12 3:55
a7 45 |CELANDRONI GIANMARCO MM40 12 GP LE SBARRE 0:39:23 3:56
48 46 [MONTANARO GIUSEPPE ™ 10 OPOA PLUS ULTRA 0:39:24 3:56
49 47 |BARONE GIANNI MM40 13 |ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA 0:39:25 3:57
50 3 DI DONATO SIMONA MF35 2 ASD SAN PAOLO VILLAREALE 0:39:28 3:57
51 48 |COSTANTINI LUCA MM40 14 |ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA 0:39:30 3:57
52 49 (DI NATALE SIMPLICIO MM55 2 OPOA PLUS ULTRA 0:39:36 3:58
53 50 |CAPIZZI DAVIDE MM40 15 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 0:39:40 3:58
54 51 |DICICCO CRISTIAN MM35 6 OPOA PLUS ULTRA 0:39:44 3:58
55 52 |SPRECACE ALEANDRO MM45 8 ASS.SPORTIVA DILETT. RICCI SPORT L'UOMO 0:39:49 3:59
56 4 SBARAGLIA MARIA NOVELLA TF 1 GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO 0:39:53 3:59
57 53 |SENESE DANIELE MM35 7 0:40:03 4:00
58 54 |LANCIA VINCENZO MM50 6 OPOA PLUS ULTRA 0:40:09 4:.01
59 5 |SENESE FABIANA TF 2 FIN 0:40:15 4:02
60 55 |DI LEONARDO ENRICO MM60 2 AMATORI TERAMO 0:40:17 4:02
61 56 |MARROCCO GIULIO MM45 9 LA FONTANA LENOLA 0:40:22 4:02
62 57 |PANUZZI LUIGI MM50 7 ASD SAN PAOLO VILLAREALE 0:40:24 4:02
63 6 PIERETTI ALESSIA TF 3 LEPROTTI VILLA ADA 0:40:27 4:03
64 58 |ANDOLFI ENRICO MM45 10 CAT SPORT 0:40:27 4:03
65 59 |D'ORAZIO REMO MM45 11 PODISTICA DEI FIORI 0:40:28 4:03
66 60 |PAESANO CESARE MM40 16 PODISTICA DEI FIORI 0:40:29 4:03
67 61 |CIPRESSINI MARCELLO MM45 12 LEPROTTI VILLA ADA 0:40:29 4:03
68 62 |CACCHERA REMO MM45 13 PODISTICA DEI FIORI 0:40:30 4:03
69 63 |CAPPITELLI EDOARDO MM45 14 PODISTICA DEI FIORI 0:40:37 4:04
70 64 |DIFILIPPO MARCO MM40 17 RUNNERS SAN NICOLO 0:40:39 4:04
71 65 |ZINNI FERNANDO CARMINE MM45 15 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 0:40:44 4:04
72 66 |GIAMBARTOLOMEI |PAOLO MM40 18 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 0:40:54 4:05
73 67 |BIASINI VALERIO ™ 11 |ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA 0:40:56 4:06
74 68 |VENAFRO MARCO MM40 19 PODISTICA DEI FIORI 0:41:21 4:08
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LUSI
NITOGLIA
MARRONE
ZACCARDELLI
CERULLI
SPONTA

DE RUBEIS
MARRARA
BONAVENIA
ABISSINI
D'AMICO
ROSSI
PALOMBIERI
VALENTINI
CAMPANELLI
GASBARRO
SANTEUSANIO
FOSCA

DI PALMA
PAOLINI
CARA

DE SANTIS
GALOTTA
INGLESE
COLANGELO
LORETI
CALELLO
FERRARA
PANELLA
STRAMACCIONI
RANFONE
TORRETTA
TRUOCCHIO
RECCHIA
URSICINO
VERARDO
PINARDI
OCCHIALINI
FIORINI
CATALDI
LEONE

DE ANGELIS
IEZZI

DE FEO
MILUZZI
TROCCHI
SAGNOTTI
PEZZETTA
RANIERI
RUFFINI
BARILE
ZACCARDELLI
NAZZARRO
TARATUFOLO
PREVIATI
MASCIARELLI
VERNA
IADELUCA
TADDEI
VITALE
SBARDELLA
LIBERATI
RUSSO
SANTILLI
LIBERATI
GUERRINI
FATATO
TINARELLI
STAZZI
D'ANTONIS
DI FABIO

DE ROBBIO
VIENI
AMICOZZI
ZAMBON
TOMMASSETTI
DI MARIO
COLARIETI
PICCHEDDA
BONAVENIA
VERINI
TROPIANO

DENIS
SESTILIO
CLAUDIO
MASSIMO
STEFANO
VANLENTINO
LUIGI
STEFANO
FRANCO
MAURIZIO
ELIO
PIERPAOLO
SERGIO
LUIGI
ANTONIO
CosIMO
MATTEO
CHERUBINO
GIANCARLO
SILVIO
STEFANO
CORRADO
GIANLUCA
VINCENZO
LUIGI
PAOLO
NICOLA
MARIA RITA
STEFANO
GABRIELLA
GIOVANNI
SALVATORE
ROSALBA
FRANCO
EMANUELE
FERNANDO
ORIANA
PAOLO
ROMEO
SIMONE
ANDREA
ALBERTO
CAMILLO
MARTINA
FABIO
FRANCO
FABRIZIO
NATALINO
RAFFAELE
IVAN
GIUSEPPE
MATTEO
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
DARIO
MARIA
ALESSANDRO
ARMANDO
EDOARDO
MARCO
MARIO
BARBARA
LUIGI

ALDO
ALESSANDRA
LUIGI
CARMINE
ROMOLO
ALBERTO
FLAVIO
EDMONDO
MARIO
FABRIZIO
COSTANTINO
ROBERTO
GUIDO
EZIO
STEFANO
CLAUDIO
ROMANO
VALENTINA
FRANCESCO
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™
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MM45
MF35
MM35
MM35

MM35
MMS50
TF
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TF
MM50
MM40
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MM55
MM35
ASSM
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MM35
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MM40
MM50
MM45
MM40
MM45
MM55
MF40

OPOA PLUS ULTRA

ASD ATLETICA CARSOLI
RUNNERS CHIETI

PODISTICA DEI FIORI

ASD ATLETICA HERMADA
ATLETICA L'AQUILA
ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
C.S.I. ROMA MARRARA
PODISTICA DEI FIORI
ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
ASD AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
A.S.D. SBR3

ROAD RUNNERS SAN NICCOLO
ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
OPOA PLUS ULTRA

ATLETICA ALTO SANGRO
ATLETICA L'AQUILA

OPOA PLUS ULTRA
ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
ASD ATLETICA CARSOLI

ASD ATLETICA CARSOLI

CAT SPORT

OPOA PLUS ULTRA

OPOA PLUS ULTRA

CAT SPORT

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
UISP RIETI

FIAMME GIALLE G.SIMONI
SCAVO 2000

OPOA PLUS ULTRA

ROMA EST RUNNERS TECNORETE
OPOA PLUS ULTRA
PODISTICA DEI FIORI

UISP

ASD ATLETICA HERMADA

GS MARSICA AVEZZANO

PODISTICA DEI FIORI
ASD GLOBE RUNNER
BANCARI ROMANI
ASD TRA LE RIGHE
ATLETICA ABRUZZO
ATLETICA L'AQUILA
JUVENIA 2000

LBM SPORT TEAM

ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
BRUNI PUBBLICITA ATL.VOMANO
LAGOS DEI MARSI

PODISTICA DEI FIORI

ASD ATLETICA CARSOLI

CAT SPORT

ASD ATLETICA HERMADA
FART SPORT

FORT SPORT

ASD ATLETICA CARSOLI

PODISTICA DEI FIORI

OPOA PLUS ULTRA

GS MARSICA AVEZZANO
ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
ASD CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE
GS MARSICA AVEZZANO
RUNNERS ADRIATICO

OPOA PLUS ULTRA

OPOA PLUS ULTRA

CAT SPORT

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ATLETICA L'AQUILA

CUS ROMA

ASD ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB
ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
CAT SPORT

ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
PODISTICA DEI FIORI

LBM SPORT TEAM
ASS.SPORTIVA DILETT. RICCI SPORT L'UOMO
PODISTICA DEI FIORI

RUNNERS CHIETI

SDS AQUILA

0:41:27
0:41:32
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ENA

CIANCHI
PARO
BOCCABELLA
SUBRANI
VASSELLI
PLURIBUS
FALCIONI
FERRI
BOCCACCI
VALENTINETTI
D'ULISSE

DI CARLO
PERILLI

DI GIAMMARTINO
CIALFI
FRANCHI
GALLIANI
POMPILI
FRANZESINI
MEZZAPESA
TURI
BODANO
TRIVEDI
MENNEA
CONSALVI
WHITE
ROSONE
ENA

12O

VOLPINI
SCHIARATURA
FARINACCI
FALOVO
MAZZOLA
MEFFE
PLACIDO
BITETTO
PEZZUTO
SPINELLI
COLANTONIO
CHIAVAROLI
CASELLA
RAFFAGNINI
BETTI
CIRILLO
AQUILINI
BAGNAROLI
GREGGI
MELE
SONNINO

DI TOMMASO
SEMPRONI
SEMPRONI
VITTI
DONARELLI
BORGIA
NARDIS

DI CARLO
CORDESCHI
L'AMANTE
PERSIANI
MERICO
CORSI

DI MANNO
FABRI
GRAMENZI
ESPOSITO
JANSSEN
PIROLI
SABBATINO
DI SALVATORE
ZARROLI
BENTIVOLGIO
CERBONE
CLEMENTI
SPINELLI
AQUILIO

DI SALVATORE
MUCCIARELLI
LETTIERI
PETRELLA

MASSIMO
MASSIMO
WALTER
RODOLFO
FRANCESCO
SANDRO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
ROSATO
ADALBERTO
RODOLFO
LINA

UGo

LUCIA
RENATO
DANIELA
FABIO
GIACOMO
CRISTIANO
MASSIMILIANO
GIOVANNI
ANGELO
MAURIZIO
PANKAJ
ROCCO
FRANCO
TANIA
UMBERTO
FABRIZIO
MICHELE
GIOVANNI
ALFIERO
MARCO
ALESSIO
FERRUCCIO
GIUSEPPE
ALFREDO
SALVATORE
EGIDIO
GIUSEPPINA
ROCCO
PIERLUIGI
PIETRO
UBER
MARIO
LUIGI
MASSIMO
VITTORIO
ANGELO
FRANCESCO
MARIO ROBERTO
FERDINANDO
GIANFRANCO
GIANLUCA
AUGUSTO
VALERIO
CLAUDIA
MASSIMO
GABRIELE
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
SALVATORE
ANNARITA
CLAUDIO
FRANCO
MIRKO
LUCIANO
ILONA
ELEONORA
SONIA
ALVISE

M. ROSARIA
CLAUDIO
ANGELO
CARLO
ALCEO
MARIA CRISTINA
CRISTIAN
ARTURO
CAROLINA
GIANNI

MM55
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM55
MMS55
MM35
MM45
MM65
MM50
MM50
MF45
MM55
MF35
MM45
TF
™
MMS55
MM35
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MM50
MMS55
MM35
MM45
MM50
™
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MM65
MM50
ASSM
MM40
MMS55
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM45
MM70
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MM60
MF35
MM40
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MM70
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MM45
MMA45
MMS55
MM70
MM55
ASSM
MM40
MM45
MM60
MM35
MM50
MM65
MF35
MMA45
MMS55
MM50
MM55
MM45
MMA45
MF45
MM50
MM60
MM35
MM45
MF35
MF50
MF40
MM50
TF
MM50
MM60
MM50
MM65
ASSF
™
MMS55
MF50
MM50

JUVENIA 2000

ASD SBR3

ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
ATLETICA ABRUZZO

USA SPORTING AVEZZANO
A.S.D. ENEA

ASD ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB
CAT SPORT

ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
CAT SPORT

ATLETICA ALTO SANGRO
ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
CAT SPORT

ATLETICA L'AQUILA
ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
OPOA PLUS ULTRA

PODISTICA DEI FIORI
ASS.SPORTIVA DILETT. RICCI SPORT L'UOMO
G.S.ESERCITO COMSUP

JUVENIA 2000

ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA

FAO STAFF COOP ATHLETICS CLUB
FAO STAFF COOP ATHLETICS CLUB
ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
JUVENIA 2000

ATLETICA CALES

ASD ATLETICA HERMADA
A.S.D.OCTOPUS

RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD ATLETICA HERMADA

BANCARI ROMANI

ASD ATLETICA CARSOLI
ASS.SPORTIVA DILETT. RICCI SPORT L'UOMO
ATLETICA PRO MOTION

ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
FORT SPORT

ASD AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
ASD AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA

ASD ATLETICA HERMADA

CAT SPORT

ASD AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
CAT SPORT

ASD ATLETICA HERMADA

CAT SPORT

ATLETICA CALES

CAT SPORT

CAT SPORT

FART SPORT FRANCAVILLA A MARE
FART

ASD ATLETICA HERMADA

LAZIO ATLETICA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

VILLA SANT'ANGELO

GRUPPO PODISTICO AMATORI TERAMO
ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
NUOVA ATLEICA FONDI

ASD ATLETICA HERMADA

CAT SPORT

CAT SPORT

A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
ASSOCIAZIONE MANFREDI DELL'UNIVERSITA DI

ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
ROMATLETICA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ASD ATLETICA HERMADA
OPOA PLUS ULTRA

OPOA PLUS ULTRA

CAT SPORT

JUVENIA 2000

ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
FORT SPORT

OPOA PLUS ULTRA

OPOA PLUS ULTRA

ASD ATLETICA HERMADA
OPOA PLUS ULTRA
RUNNERS ADRIATICO

0:47:29
0:47:38
0:47:38
0:47:52
0:47:54
0:47:58
0:48:05
0:48:10
0:48:14
0:48:14
0:48:16
0:48:34
0:48:45
0:48:46
0:48:50
0:48:59
0:49:01
0:49:04
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0:49:16
0:49:20
0:49:23
0:49:34
0:49:46
0:50:01
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0:50:06
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0:50:32
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0:51:32
0:51:38
0:51:42
0:52:03
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0:53:09
0:53:18
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0:53:19
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0:53:22
0:53:35
0:53:40
0:53:44
0:53:50
0:54:14
0:54:22
0:54:32
0:55:01
0:55:35
0:55:40
0:55:51
0:55:55
0:56:00
0:56:10
0:56:18
0:56:38
0:57:01
0:59:27
0:59:27
0:59:40
0:59:51
1:00:56
1:01:11
1:02:17
1:02:31
1:03:08
1:03:39
1:04:38
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247
248
249
250
251
252
253

29
211
30
31
212
213
32
214
215

34
216
217

35
218

SABBATINO
DELLI COMPAGNI
GALEOTTO
ISOLANI
MASIELLO
KAMARIS
ROSSI
NAPOLETANO
COCCIA
PITITTO
EPIFANIA
MOMANO
BOLGIA
CAPPELLINI
ARANCI

RAFFAELLA
GUIDO
STEFANIA
SANDRA
CLAUDIO
COSTANTINO
ALESSANDRA
TEODORO
ROBERTO
ANITA

ANNA

RENZO
MICHELE
DARIA
FERDINANDO

MF50
MM70
MF40
MF40
MM50
MM55
MF40
MM45
MMS55
MF45
MF40
MM70
MM45
MF45
MM60

w
oo prw

ASD ATLETICA HERMADA
HOLYDAY SPORT TEAM

ASD ATLETICA HERMADA
ASD ATLETICA HERMADA
PODISTICA DEI FIORI
BANCARI ROMANI

RUNNERS CLUB LUCO DEI MARSI
AMATORI BRINDISI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ASD GLOBE RUNNER

WORLD MARATHON
A.S.D.OCTOPUS
A.S.D.OCTOPUS

1:05:12
1:05:12
1:05:12
1:05:12
1:06:20
1:07:18
1:07:23
1:07:24
1:07:36
1:07:38
1:08:02
1:08:48
1:08:54
1:09:03
1:19:59

6:31
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:38
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:46
6:46
6:48
6:53
6:53
6:54
8:00




